
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00

A  VC Reken S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 18 16 11

23

0
4
11
19

23 1
6
13
19

2
9
16
20

3
10
16
22

Auszeit

23:24

Ende
12:31

B  RSV Borken R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 3 2 1

25

╳
4
12
16

22 1
7
14
19

23 2
7
14
20

25 3
9
15
21

Auszeit

23:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:34

B  RSV Borken S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 1 2 11

25

1
10
17
24

4
12
19
25

5
12
21

7
14
23

Auszeit

Ende
12:45

A  VC Reken R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 3 9 10

9

╳
4

1
7

2
7

3
9

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 2 U16midi
gemischt

B  RSV Borken vs. VC Reken A

Spiel 38 22.03.2025 12:00 Uhr

von-Galen-Schule (neue Halle)
47182 Gescher
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B  RSV Borken 6/12

1 Büsken, Ida Lotta X
2 Große-Venhaus, Mat… X
3 Könning, Lenie X

5 Ece, Nalan X
11 Brinkmann, Johanna X
12 Alfers Edler, Marlene X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  VC Reken 8/12

1 Wolter, Eric X

3 Dehling, Linus X
9 Mecking, Aron X

10 Michels, Johan X
11 Schröer, Henrik X

14 Rohloff, Janik
16 Sühling, Jakob X
18 Horst, Michael X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Meetz, Christin
CT Dehling, Heiko E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  RSV Borken VC Reken A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 31 23 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 11 9 0 0 0

3

1 0 2 50 42 32 0 0 1
Start: 12:00 Ende: 12:45 Dauer: 0:45

Sieger: RSV Borken

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wrobel, Henning 1 Penzler, Aaron
2 Debudaj, Johna 2 Dieks, Jakob

Schr. Koller, Dominik
Assist. Abazeid, Yahya
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